DR
BAHCO

MTT151
18-in-1 Aluminium Foldable
Multitools

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Foldable

¢ Heavy-duty aluminium body

¢ Side opening

¢ Hard, durable canvas storage pouch with belt
loop

Follow the Fish!

e Rust-resistant stainless steel blades
¢ \Versatile 18 function multitool

e Anodized finish in orange

e Sold in a retail pack
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

MTT151

150 mm

18

320 g
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